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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
8
4
3
2
1
7
9
6
5

Name
Vasvári Pál
Helmajer Dávid
Kosina Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Németh József
Csúzdi Attila
Paár Sándor
Kozma Péter
Schweizer Dani

Laps
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
3
0

Total Tm
10:11.301
10:18.491
10:22.772
10:28.381
10:11.927
10:37.329
8:02.148
1:47.295

-.---

Diff

7.190
11.471
17.080

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --

Gap

7.190
4.281
5.609

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
33.302
36.350
35.381
35.026
33.725
34.228
33.503
33.666

-.---

In Lap
5
4
2
6

10
13
1
2
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 8 4 3 2 1 7 9 6 5

2019 MB III. forduló2019 MB III. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.06.05.  22:442019.06.05.  22:44

Nitro Buggy ProNitro Buggy Pro
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,802

Best Tm: 33.302, Spd: 34,593

Margin of Victory: 7.190

by: (8) Vasvári Pál

RaceTime: 10:11

Printed: 2019.06.08. 12:43:43 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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